Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. N regis	No. – site bills	26	5,9			- site	e bill	S	D6-19	9-2002
	pany Name:		?6V		Regis	ster			000	2-2023 V
	ne of Contractor					9			ISKO	V
	ire of work	pap	pura	m_{\perp}	_					
	k done	From 1	ling c				То	Date		
Sl.	Villa/Flat/block no				-11-					12-23
No.	VIIIa/FIat/DIOCK IIC	o. Qt	ıy.	Rate		Unit	S	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no
1.	209, 307	1.	390.00	c, el	32	sf	+	44,4	60.00	
2.			23.96	31	35	SF			3.36.60	
3.		6	70,00		25	RF			00.00	
4.			10.00		27	RF	-	,	20.00	
5.			`						J	
6.										
7.								4	1	
8.			,							
9.								y.		
10.	_									
11.		otal:							198.60	
	-	YES				bill re	-		□ YES Ţ	
	surement & nate sheet:	Requ				ureme ate sh			Enclos	1
	VO no.	□ Not 1	required		PO/W				□ Not en	closed
					10/1	- du				
Rem	arks:	-								
									ho Year	
Appr	oved by Project Ma		Appro	ved by	y Desig	gn Tea	am	Appr	oved by 1	M.D.
Date	APPROVE	DB	Date:			_		Date:		
Sign:		23	Sign:					Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work sturnley givel contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for tighter whom guideline rates are clearly given.

Allowance For Consumables Pappuram

MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

	-	_
In	favor	of ·

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

YANAKA PALLY

Type of Work:

TILING WORK

Towards:

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
			15,879.72
	Total amount:	79,398.60	

Amount in Word: Fifteen thousand eight hundred seventy nine rupees only/-

Sign:		
-------	--	--

Allowance For Equipment Pappuram

MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

	•	
ın	tavor	OT .
	favor	UI .

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

TILING WORK

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
		70 200 50	31,759.44
	Total amount:	79,398.60	

Amount in Word: Thirty one thousands seven hundred fifty nine rupees only/-

Sign:		
Jigii.		

Pappuram MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 06-12-2023

See	_	_
In	favor	of ·
	Iavui	U I .

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

TILING WORK

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards doing tiling work	
			31,759.44
	Total amount:	79,398.60	

Amount in Word: Thirty one thousands seven hundred fifty nine rupees only/-

COMPANY NAME	MRGV	APPROVED BY			
PROJECT	BRGV	SIGN:			
WORK DISCRIPTION	TILING WORK				
PREPARED BY	SYED GOLAM SARWAR				
DATE	06-12-2023				
CONTRACTOR NAME	Pappuram				
		Α		В	AXB
SI NO ITEM HEAD	ITEM DISCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	RATE	AMOUNT
_	Flooring tilies work including skirting	1,390.00	sft	32	44,480.00
2	TOILET & Utility Floor & wall	923.96	sft	35	32,338.60
ω	Granite patti work + ledge wall top +Balcony	60.00	∌	25	1,500.00
	Chamfaring of the granite patti	40.00	fŧ	27	1,080.00
	d			Total	79,398.60

MEASUREMENT SHEET	MECV			APPRO	APPROVED BY		
COMPANY NAME	MRGV				SIGN:		
PROJECT	BRGV				0.00		
WORK DISCRIPTION	TILING WORK						
PREPARED BY	SYED GOLAM SARWAR						
DATE	06-12-2023						
CONTRACTOR NAME	Pappuram	>	ם		D	E=AxBxCxD	
		I ENCTU	WIDTL	THEIGHT	- 1	OUANTITY	STINU
SL NO ITEM HEAD	AD ITEM DISCRIPTION	LENGIH	WIDIN	חבוסחו	- 1	220 00	भ
-	M. BEDROOM	11	10	-	2	20.00	
		10	10	р	7	200.00	1 2
	DRAWING & DINING	15.66	10	1	2	313.20	J-Y-
	PASSAGE	7.66	2.5	1	2	38.30	4
	NITCHEN	9.5	5.5	1	2	104.50	SFT
	NIICHEN	3	10	1	2	60.00	SFT
	BALCONT	226	1	ם	2	454.00	RFT
	Skirting				Total	1,390.00	SFT/RFT
	1.:	5	6.66	1	2	66.60	SFT
2	I ollet T - Llooi dies	23.32		7	2	326.48	SFT
	Wall tiles	2.5		1	2	-35.00	SFT
	Door deduction	7.5	4.16	1	2	62.40	SFT
	My H +: loc	23.32	1	7	2	326.48	SFT
	Wall tiles	2.5		1	2	-35.00	SFT
	Door deduction	7.5	4.16	1	2	62.40	SFT
	Ventilator deduction	5		1	2	41.60	SFT
	UIILIIY	18		ω	2	108.00	sft
	U tility wall tiles				Total	923.96	
5		20	1	1	2	60.00	RFT
3	Granite patti work + ledge wall top +Balcony	200		ا د	3	40.00	
	Chamfaring of the granite patti	20	-	-	7	10.00	+

i

1